Position Other Positions Held
Director, Business Services
Manager Fiscal Services
Accounting Manager
Accounting Manager

Senior Accounting Specialist
Fiscal Services Analyst
Confidential Administrative
Assistant

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

Fiscal Services Analyst
Payroll Technology Specialist
Fiscal Services Analyst
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Assistant I

Accounting Assistant Il

Student Assistant

Community College District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Department

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$129,612

$111,813

$97,445

$81,179

$79,804

$67,219

$63,075

$62,715

$60,457

$59,792

$53,771

$53,557

$50,157

$49,585

$33,468

$21,512

$5,006

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,797

$42,232

$31,942

$10,718

$33,748

$34,069

$23,182

$23,792

$31,675

$28,917

$34,065

$7,719

$30,466

$22,931

$9,267

$4,226

$0



Temp Hourly Employee

Temp Hourly Employee

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Business Services

Business Services

$1,160

$450

$0

$0



