Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Business Services		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$129,612	\$36,797
Manager Fiscal Services		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$111,813	\$42,232
Accounting Manager		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$97,445	\$31,942
Accounting Manager		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$81,179	\$10,718
Senior Accounting Specialist		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$79,804	\$33,748
Fiscal Services Analyst		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$67,219	\$34,069
Confidential Administrative Assistant		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$63,075	\$23,182
Payroll Technician		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$62,715	\$23,792
Payroll Technician		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$60,457	\$31,675
Fiscal Services Analyst		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$59,792	\$28,917
Payroll Technology Specialist		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$53,771	\$34,065
Fiscal Services Analyst		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$53,557	\$7,719
Accounting Specialist		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$50,157	\$30,466
Accounting Specialist		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$49,585	\$22,931
Accounting Assistant II		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$33,468	\$9,267
Accounting Assistant II		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$21,512	\$4,226
Student Assistant		Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$5,006	\$0

Temp Hourly Employee	Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$1,160	\$0
Temp Hourly Employee	Cabrillo Community College District	Business Services	\$450	\$0